ISLAND
HARBOUR

Island Harbour Marina
Hardstanding Prices 2018-2019

All prices are correct at the time of publishing and include VAT at the current rate.
We reserve the right to amend the price list at any time.

SUMMER RATE
Rates commence 1 April 2018, including VAT

6 Months Per metre LOA £75.00 **

Monthly per metre LOA £12.50

Weekly per metre LOA £5.00

WINTER RATE
Rates commence 1 October 2018, including VAT

6 Months Per metre LOA £93.00 **

Monthly per metre LOA £15.50

Weekly per metre LOA £5.25

MARINA ANNUAL BERTH HOLDER’S DISCOUNTED RATES
Rates commence 1 April 2018, including VAT

1 months free hardstanding is included for Annual Berth Holders. Additional charges thereafter:-

6 Months per metre LOA £45.00
Monthly per metre LOA £7.75
Weekly per metre LOA £2.50

STAYS OVER SIX MONTHS **

To help ensure that space remains available in the hardstanding, the monthly charge will normally
increase to £20 per metre LOA, after the first six months. For more information about this charge,
please speak to the staff in the Control Tower.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

€ Minimum charge of 7 metres LOA.

€ Itis recommended that bookings be made in advance.

€ Multihulls are normally at standard rate, depending on availability.

€ Boat trailers, caravans or vehicles are charged per metre length, at the above rates.



